Summary Results Report
2024 General Election
November 5, 2024

Statistics

Election Day Precincts Reporting
Registered Voters - Total

Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

TOTAL

8 of 24
38,929
5,853

0
15.04%

Unofficial Results 8 OF 24 PRECINCTS REPORTING
Please refer to the Statewide Election Management
Systems to determine if a runoff election is
necessary.
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Summary Results Report
2024 General Election
November 5, 2024

President United States
Vote For 1

R Donald J. Trump / JD Vance
D Kamala D. Harris / Tim Walz
| Robert F. Kennedy Jr. / Nicole Shanahan
| Peter Sonski / Lauren Onak
L Chase Oliver / Mike ter Maat
C Randall Terry / Stephen E. Broden
G Jill Stein / Rudolph Ware
| Claudia De la Cruz / Karina Garcia
| Shiva Ayyadurai / Crystal Ellis
Write-In Totals

Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Senate United States
Vote For 1

R Roger F. Wicker

D Ty Pinkins

Write-In Totals
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

Unofficial Results 8 OF 24 PRECINCTS REPORTING
Please refer to the Statewide Election Management
Systems to determine if a runoff election is
necessary.

Lamar County

TOTAL
4,515
1,233

27
12
10

15
5,853
80f24

TOTAL
4,562
1,191

24
5,853
8of 24

4th Congressional District US House Of Representatives

Vote For 1

R Mike Ezell

D Craig Elliot Raybon

Write-In Totals
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

TOTAL
4,622

1,136
9
5,853
8of 24

Supreme Court District 2(Southern) Position 2 Supreme Court Justice

Vote For 1

NP Dawn H. Beam

NP David P. Sullivan

Write-In Totals
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

TOTAL
3,624

1,806
23
5,853

8 of 24
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Summary Results Report Unofficial Results 8 OF 24 PRECINCTS REPORTING

2024 General Election Please refer to the Statewide Election Management
November 5, 2024 Systems to determine if a runoff election is
necessary.

Lamar County

District 5 Position 2 Court of Appeals Judge

Vote For 1
TOTAL

NP lan Baker 2,293
NP Amy Lassitter St. Pe' 1,737
NP Jennifer T. Schloegel 1,313
Write-In Totals 27

Contest Totals 5,853

Precincts Reporting 8of 24

Election Commissioner District 1 Election Commissioner District 1

Vote For 1
TOTAL
| Misty Hankins Hood 925
Write-In Totals 1
Contest Totals 1,053
Precincts Reporting 1of 4

Election Commissioner District 3 Election Commissioner District 3

Vote For 1
TOTAL
R Melissa Breazeale Love 1,450
R Christie C. Saulters 523
Write-In Totals 8
Contest Totals 2,065
Precincts Reporting 40f7

Election Commissioner District 5 Election Commissioner District 5

Vote For 1
TOTAL
| Shirley Haddox 370
Write-In Totals 1
Contest Totals 394
Precincts Reporting 10f5

School Board Member District D School Board D

Vote For 1
TOTAL
NP Lance LeFan 2,426
Write-In Totals 22
Contest Totals 2,741
Precincts Reporting 30f9

LAMAR COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT School District Lama

Vote For 1
TOTAL
FOR THE BOND ISSUE 3,599
AGAINST THE BOND ISSUE 2,152
Contest Totals 5,853
Precincts Reporting 8of24
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