Summary Results Report 2024 General Election November 5, 2024 Unofficial Results 8 OF 24 PRECINCTS REPORTING
Please refer to the Statewide Election Management
Systems to determine if a runoff election is
necessary.
Lamar County

Statistics	TOTAL
Election Day Precincts Reporting	8 of 24
Registered Voters - Total	38,929
Ballots Cast - Total	5,853
Ballots Cast - Blank	0
Voter Turnout - Total	15.04%

Summary Results Report 2024 General Election November 5, 2024

Unofficial Results 8 OF 24 PRECINCTS REPORTING
Please refer to the Statewide Election Management
Systems to determine if a runoff election is
necessary.
Lamar County

President United States

Vote For 1

R Donald J. Trump / JD Vance	TOTAL 4,515
D Kamala D. Harris / Tim Walz	1,233
l Robert F. Kennedy Jr. / Nicole Shanahan	27
l Peter Sonski / Lauren Onak	12
L Chase Oliver / Mike ter Maat	10
C Randall Terry / Stephen E. Broden	9
G Jill Stein / Rudolph Ware	8
l Claudia De la Cruz / Karina Garcia	6
l Shiva Ayyadurai / Crystal Ellis	2
Write-In Totals	15
Contest Totals	5,853
Precincts Reporting	8 of 24

Senate United States

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
R Roger F. Wicker	4,562
D Ty Pinkins	1,191
Write-In Totals	24
Contest Totals	5,853
Precincts Reporting	8 of 24

4th Congressional District US House Of Representatives

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	
R Mike Ezell	4,622	
D Craig Elliot Raybon	1,136	
Write-In Totals	9	
Contest Totals	5,853	
Precincts Reporting	8 of 24	

Supreme Court District 2(Southern) Position 2 Supreme Court Justice

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
NP Dawn H. Beam	3,624
NP David P. Sullivan	1,806
Write-In Totals	23
Contest Totals	5,853
Precincts Reporting	8 of 24

Summary Results Report 2024 General Election November 5, 2024

Unofficial Results 8 OF 24 PRECINCTS REPORTING
Please refer to the Statewide Election Management
Systems to determine if a runoff election is
necessary.
Lamar County

District 5 Position 2 Court of Appeals Judge

Vote For 1	
	TOTAL
NP Ian Baker	2,293
NP Amy Lassitter St. Pe'	1,737
NP Jennifer T. Schloegel	1,313
Write-In Totals	27
Contest Totals	5,853
Precincts Reporting	8 of 24

Election Commissioner District 1 Election Commissioner District 1 Vote For 1

	TOTA
I Misty Hankins Hood	925
Write-In Totals	11
Contest Totals	1,053
Precincts Reporting	1 of 4

Election Commissioner District 3 Election Commissioner District 3

	TOTAL
R Melissa Breazeale Love	1,450
R Christie C. Saulters	523
Write-In Totals	8
Contest Totals	2,065
Precincts Reporting	4 of 7

Election Commissioner District 5 Election Commissioner District 5

7010 1011	TOTAL
I Shirley Haddox	370
Write-In Totals	1
Contest Totals	394
Precincts Reporting	1 of 5

School Board Member District D School Board D

TOTAL
2,426
22
2,741
3 of 9

LAMAR COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT School District Lama

Vote For 1	
	TOTAL
FOR THE BOND ISSUE	3,599
AGAINST THE BOND ISSUE	2,152
Contest Totals	5,853
Precincts Reporting	8 of 24